
City of Austin

Legislation Details

File #: 22-1076

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/29/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/27/2022 1/27/2022

Title: Authorize negotiation and execution of an amendment to extend an agreement with El Buen
Samaritano to September 30, 2022, and to modify the type of rental payments and households
eligible for assistance, in an amount not to exceed $880,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation for Action

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Austin Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

